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
beds baths sqft.
Beautiful 2-3tory. 3 Bedroom, 2% Feur Bed, Two Bath Home In Morth
Bathroom Home i a Gated Stockton Spacious Single Story 3 Bd, 2 2a Home
Cormmunity in Sheldon Passage
Available NOW
Available NOW Available 0B/15/2028

Grove €A 95757-5125 '

hitns-/hewvw realtvroundun.comy/vacancies ?citv=Stockton 114



8/5/25, 9:58 AM

‘Spacious 2 Story Home!

Available NOW

B

2beds 1ibath 900 sqft OK

Two Bedroom Triplex with One
Bathroom and Garage

Available NOW

Elk Grove & Gali's Number One Properly Management Company

“'%

W "Reaity Roundup

Property Management. Do R:qi‘ﬁ’

"Brand New Build in Great Locationand -
Neow Community

Available NOW

55+ Cornrriunity Home'in Great -
Condition!

Available 09/05/2025

8532 Géranium
_ Grove, CA 95624-3810

52,9540

jomy L
4 bads 3 baths

»

2,453 sqft.

fua

Sbeds 25baths 1350 sqft.

3 8d, 2.5 Ba Condeo in Elk Grove 3500 move-in bonus on thisLarge
Exguisite Home m Highly Sought Alter

Cormmunity in Eik Groveal

Avaitable NOW

Available NOW

baths

Remodeling Almost Done on this
Country Home onr 3 Acres

Available Q8/09/2025

2 beds 2 baths 1,663 sqft.

Down the Sireet from Laguna Craek
Cd Btk Grove 1/E2-Plax Trail

Available NOW Avatlable NOW

httns e reaitvronndun comfvacancies ?ritv=Stockton



Elk Grove & Galt's Number One Property Management Company

8/5/25, 9:58 AM

1bed 1 bath 900 sgft. 4beds 2baths 1744sgft OK

3 2 1,024
beds baths sqft. OK
Spectacutar View of Folsom Lake Charming Home Nestled on a Cul-De-
Classic 1950's Charm Sact
Available NOW
Available NOW Available NOW

3Ibeds 2Sbaths 1,408 sgft

4 beds 3 baths 2,001 sqgft.

4 2.5 1,607
beds baths sqft.
Brand New Build Next to WildHawk Upgraded 3 Bad, 2 Bath Home in Morth
Conveniantly Located Mext to Light Gaolf Sihubt Sacramento Area,
Raltland Cesumunes River College
Available NOW Available NOW

Available NOW

T BZBED wint B2, 200
em L Fw b L P »
2 beds 1bath LO50 sqft.

3 beds 2baths 1,841 sqgft. 1hed 1 bath 960 sqgft.
Single Stary Beauty Builtin 2007 Cozy Country Home in the Suburb ute Country Home inthe Suburbs
Available NOW Avaitable NOW Available NOW

3/4

httne-fansnw resltvrnnndim comifvacancias ?eitv=Stockton
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RENTAL DIVISION

RENTAL LISTINGS

928 N. CAMPANIA CT., TRACY, CA 95391




Rent: $4,600

Deposit: $4,600

Bed/Bath: 4/3

Description: Spacious 2 story home in Mountain House. High end kitchen with 5 burner gas cooktop,
wine fridge, large granite istand, and much more. Family room with fireplace, formal dining, vaulted
ceilings. Primary suite with separate soaking tub and shower. Large, walk-in closet. Nice, cul-de-sac

location. Fenced back yard with coverad patio and pool.

2739 VERSTL, STOCKTON, CA 95206

Rent: $1,900

Deposit: $1,200

Bed/Bath: 3/2

Description: Nice floorplan with open kitchen, dining, and living areas with fireplace and vaulted
ceilings. Slider opens onto a covered patio and fenced back yard. Kitchen includes a gas stove,
dishwasher, and disposal. Central heat and air. Attached 2-car garage with hookups for a washer and
dryer.




60 W. MONTEREY, STOCKTON, CA 95204

Rent: $2150

Deposit: $2,150

Bed/Bath: 2/2

Description: Well maintained home in beautiful UOP neighborhood. Primary suite with full bath.

Formal dining room, kitchen with gas stove, inside laundry. Additional room for an office or as you
choose. Detached, one-car garage.




Home Property Management Available Properties Owners Tenants About Contact Blog

Stockton Homes for Rent
Find the Perfect Home

We want to make your experience in finding your next dream home an enjoyable one! Find houses for rent in Stockton and surrounding areas by selecting
from our list of rental homes, or by entering your search criteria below, Give us a call today and we will help you find the perfect rental property!

@ Search by Locationsddrass

Type of Place Beds & Baths Price Range
Any DRanss aMounts Choose amounts
-0— . .
—¢- Optional Filters Ti Sort

Map

$1,125/mo. $1,050/mo. $2,500/mo.
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